
  
 

 
  www.loretonh.nsw.edu.au  

Ph: 02 9487 3488 | 91-93 Pennant Hills Road, Normanhurst 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Loreto Private Bus Service 

Mosman / North Shore Route 

 

Bus Stop Morning  
Timetable 

Afternoon  
Timetable 

Mosman, Pearl Bay Ave Corner Moss Lane 
 

6.55am 4.35pm 
Spit Road, near Bickell Road 6.59am 4.32pm 
Spit Road, near Military Road 7.02am 4.30pm 
Military Road, near Spofforth Street 7.05am 4.28pm 
Military Road, near Rangers Road 7.07am 4.26pm 
Military Road, near Watson Street 7.08am 3.25pm 
Northbridge – Strathallen Avenue and Sailors Bay Road 7.15am 4.15pm 
Willoughby – Penshurst Street, bus stop near Laurel Street 7.23am 4.05pm 
Roseville – Archbold Road and Woodlands Avenue 7.30am 3.53pm 
East Killara – Birdwood Ave & Koola Avenue 7.34am 3.50pm 
St Ives – Killeaton Street & Memorial Avenue 7.42am 3.45pm 
Turramurra – Bobbin Head Road, near Spurwood Road 7.52am 3.40pm 
Turramurra Railway Station – bus stop Pacific Hwy 7.57am 3.35pm 
Warrawee Public School – Pacific Hwy 7.59am 3.34pm 
Loreto  Normanhurst 8.10am 3.25pm 

 
 

http://www.loretonh.nsw.edu.au/

